PERFECT SOLUTIONS FOR GAS ALA RM  SYSTEMS
MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyGard®2
Sensor Cartridge SC2
for toxic gases
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION

We confirm compliance with the minimum requirements of the applicable standard.
Sensor Cartridge SC2 for toxic gases  2020-07 Page 6 | 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC2- E11XX-XX- X- XX
   00 Without cable extension (standard) (Standard)
   XX1 With cable extention: 01, 02, 03, 04, 05 … 15 max. (length in m) Cable
       P Sensor housing plastic (standard)
  L Sensor housing plastic long (only with cable extension)
  S Sensor housing stainless steel (only with cable extension) Sensor housing
       Gas type Measuring range
 E1125-AX* Ammonia, NH3 0–100 ppm
 E1125-BX* Ammonia, NH3 0–300 ppm
 E1125-CX* Ammonia, NH3 0–500 ppm
 E1125-DX* Ammonia, NH3 0–1000 ppm
 E1125-EX* Ammonia, NH3 0–5000 ppm
 E1193-CX2 Chlorine, Cl2 0–10 ppm
 E1193-DX2 Chlorine, Cl2 0–20 ppm
 E1186-DX Hydrogen chloride, HCl 0–20 ppm
 E1183-BX Hydrogen cyanide, HCN  0–50 ppm
 E1183-CX Hydrogen cyanide, HCN  0–100 ppm
 E1189-CX2 Ethylene, C2H4 0–200 ppm
 E1199-AX2 Ethylene oxide, C2H4O 0–10 ppm
 E1185-BX2 Formaldehyde, CH2O 0–10 ppm
 E1110-CX Carbon monoxide, CO 0–150 ppm
 E1110-EX Carbon monoxide, CO 0–250 ppm
 E1110-FX Carbon monoxide, CO 0–300 ppm
 E1110-HX Carbon monoxide, CO 0–500 ppm
 E1190-AX2 Ozone, O3 0–5 ppm
 E1190-BX2 Ozone, O3 0–10 ppm
 E1187-AX* Phosphine, PH3 0–5 ppm
 E1196-BX2 Sulphur dioxide, SO2 0–20 ppm
 E1197-AX Hydrogen sulphide, H2S 0–50 ppm
 E1197-BX Hydrogen sulphide, H2S 0–100 ppm
 E1197-CX Hydrogen sulphide, H2S 0–200 ppm
 E1197-DX Hydrogen sulphide, H2S 0–500 ppm
 E1197-EX Hydrogen sulphide, H2S 0–1500 ppm
 E1188-AX* Silane, SiH4 0–50 ppm
 E1130-AX2 Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 0–10 ppm
 E1130-BX2 Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 0–20 ppm
 E1130-CX2 Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 0–30 ppm
 E1130-EX Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 0–100 ppm
 E1195-A2 Oxygen, O2, 2 years 0–25 Vol %
 E1195-A3 Oxygen, O2, 3 years 0–25 Vol %
 E1195-A5 Oxygen, O2, 5 years 0–25 Vol % Gas type /
Measuring range  E1195-A7 Oxygen, O2, 7 years 0–25 Vol %
1 Sensor housing plastic in combination with cable extension only type L
2 Not in combination with stainless steel sensor housing
* Only on request
EXAMPLE